
 

Piteträffen kh ligg 
6/6 2020 

Final Junior 
 

 

Final Senior 
 

 

Final Veteran 
 

 
 

 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 193 148 341 

2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 188 145 333 

3 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 187 144 331 

4 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 189 134 323 

5 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 172 92 264 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 192 145 337 

2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 187 142 329 

3 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 184 143 327 

4 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 187 140 327 

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 188 139 327 

6 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 184 139 323 

7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 170 138 308 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 193 145 338 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 192 142 334 

3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 193 139 332 

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 189 139 328 

5 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 184 142 326 

6 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 184 138 322 

7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 183 128 311 

8 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 172 138 310 



Final Veteran Ä 
 

 

Final Övriga 
 

 

Final Ungdom 
 

 

Resultat Junior 
 

 

Resultat Senior 
 

 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 172 136 308 

2 Lennart Westermark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 160 116 276 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Lennart Weiborn Piteå Skf (No) 153 121 274 

   
Kval Final Total  

1 Vilda Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 188 139 327 

2 Chelsea Weiborn Piteå Skf 172 127 299 

3 Gustav Norberg Piteå Skf 108  
108 

   
Total 

1 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 193  
2 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 189  
3 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 188  
4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 187  
5 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (No) 172  

   
Total 

1 Nicklas Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 192  
2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 188  
3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 187  
4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 187  
5 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (No) 184  
6 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (No) 184  
7 Ida Lundmark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 170  



Resultat Veteran 
 

 

Resultat Veteran Ä 
 

 

Resultat Övriga 
 

 

Resultat Ungdom 
 

 

   
Total 

1 Ulf Enoksson Luleå SpSK (No) 193  
2 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 193  
3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 192  
4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 189  
5 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 184  
6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 184  
7 Alf Edin Ale Skf (No) 183  
8 Robert Ek Kalix Skf (No) 172  

   
Total 

1 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå Skf (No) 172  
2 Lennart Westermark Drängsmarks Skf (Vb) 160  

   
Total 

1 Lennart Weiborn Piteå Skf (No) 153  

   
Total 

1 Vilda Stridsson Gällivare Skf (No) 188  
2 Chelsea Weiborn Piteå Skf 172  
3 Gustav Norberg Piteå Skf 108  


